
 
U.S. Ski & Snowboard Board of Directors' Contact Information 
 
 
First Last Email 
Liz Arky arkygroup@icloud.com 
Frankki Bevins frankki_bevins@mckinsey.com 
Rosie Brennan rosie.w.brennan@gmail.com 
Alex Deibold adeibold@yahoo.com 
Brandon Gayle bgayle2@gmail.com  
Karen Ghent  karenghent@gmail.com  
Ken  Graham kgraham@invernessgraham.com 
Jasper Good  robertgood@gmail.com  
Rick Kapala rick@svsef.org  
Martina Lussi martina@lakeplacidcp.com 
Troy Murphy troymrph15@gmail.com 
Kipp Nelson kipp.nelson@usskiandsnowboard.org 
Warner Nickerson warner.nickerson@gmail.com 
Dylan Omlin d_omlin@yahoo.com 
Mike Page mpage@idoneusa.com 
Kikkan Randall kikkan.randall@olympian.org 
Henri Rivers henririversnbs@gmail.com  
Steve Shafran steven@theshafrans.com 
Steve Strandberg stevestrandberg@mac.com 
Dune Thorne  dthorne@brownadvisory.com  
Tom Wallisch Jumpwisp@aol.com 
Andrew Weibrecht andrew.m.weibrecht@gmail.com 
Tom Yaps tom@emmllc.com 
 
Ex-Officio (non-voting) 
Emily Cook emilycook02@mac.com 
Sophie Goldschmidt sophie@usskiandsnowboard.org  
Brian Leach brianrleach1@gmail.com 
Dexter Paine dpaine@paineschwartz.com 
Kelly Pawlak kpawlak@nsaa.org 
Nick Sargent nsargent@snowsports.org 
Hank Tauber Hank.Tauber@yahoo.com 
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